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Monday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10Salon de Quilles Laval
Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
10 Robert Major 233 699 3 256 699

9 Rodrigue Gauthier 216 1296 6 237 676
9 Marcel Paquet 209 628 3 225 628
6 Clement Tremblay 207 1247 6 238 646
3 Richard McGarr 190 1141 6 232 577
4 Yves Taillon 188 1130 6 206 588
6 Denis Major 185 1111 6 243 575
8 Yves Thouin 182 1096 6 221 588
4 Nicol Godbout 177 1067 6 212 592
4 Charles Groulx 176 1060 6 198 570
3 Raymond Bigras 174 1044 6 204 555
8 Paul Joly 168 1008 6 202 510
1 Michel Belisle 166 996 6 181 523

5 Alain Gendron 162 974 6 186 514
3 Pierre Jeannotte 161 971 6 188 497
7 Guy Gagnon 161 970 6 195 493
5 Vito Dituri 155 932 6 200 512
7 Camille Paquette 146 879 6 177 451
5 Armand Lebeau 140 841 6 165 430
3 Pierre Ratelle 138 829 6 161 447
8 Rene Guimond 137 825 6 169 445

10 Angenard Beaulieu 136 816 6 178 444
8 Leo Lemay 135 812 6 160 463
9 Clement Guenette 135 812 6 171 450
8 Jean-Guy Degarie 120 721 6 155 375

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
6 Denise Laviolette 204 1229 6 239 622
5 Anne McGarr 184 1105 6 213 590
2 Marie-Claire Mathieu 176 1060 6 223 551
5 Louise Raymond 168 1011 6 233 523
1 Lise H. Hotte 158 952 6 195 500
6 Laurette Degarie 158 792 5 191 517

10 Francine Normandeau 158 475 3 165 475
7 Lucette Aube 155 930 6 200 476
1 France Pinsonneault 149 898 6 183 510
1 Ghislaine Dechesne 147 441 3 175 441
1 Michele Perreault 144 866 6 187 463
2 Gilberte Proulx 142 853 6 186 465

10 Jeannine Beaupre 141 849 6 171 428
4 Therese Guimond 141 423 3 160 423
7 Marleine Bigras 139 838 6 153 439
3 Diane Jeannotte 138 828 6 166 436
2 Therese Ravary 134 805 6 149 410
7 Marielle Taillon 133 802 6 171 416
2 Nicole Groulx 129 776 6 171 441
4 Nicole Duhamel 126 760 6 194 433
5 Mireille Gravel 117 706 6 147 393
7 Madeleine Goyer 100 600 6 132 317
8 Carolle Boulet 86 518 6 105 294
3 Huguette Ratelle bk139 0 0 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Roger Beaupre bk166 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Francine Lachapelle 150 0 901 6 214 462 0 0

Team Standings
Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP

Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers
1 5 LOUISE RAYMOND Louise Raymond 66 32 926 7504 1340 3763
2 4 YVES TAILLON Yves Taillon 64 46 808 7524 0 0
3 2 NICOLE GROULX Nicole Groulx 56 8 821 7199 1287 3805
4 10 JEANNINE  BEAUPRE Jeannine Beaupre 48 46 788 7366 1228 3601
5 9 MARCEL PAQUET Marcel Paquet 46 20 800 7251 0 0
6 6 LAURETTE DEGARIE Laurette Degarie 42 32 874 7301 1302 3658
7 3 HUGUETTE RATELLE Huguette Ratelle 39 8 940 7198 1299 3736
8 7 GUY GAGNON Guy Gagnon 38 16 834 7119 1287 3583
9 1 LISE HOTTE Lise H. Hotte 27 6 764 7216 0 0

10 8 LEO LEMAY Leo Lemay 10 4 828 6924 1197 3472
Lane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10
Today  9- 1  5- 3  4- 7  8- 6 10- 2

Next Week 10- 7  6- 2  8- 3  4- 1  5- 9
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Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1300 LOUISE RAYMOND 1239 GUY GAGNON 1222 NICOLE GROULX
Handicap Series 3763 LOUISE RAYMOND 3583 GUY GAGNON 3462 HUGUETTE RATELLE

Men Scratch Game 256 Robert Major 243 Denis Major 237 Rodrigue Gauthier
Scratch Series 699 Robert Major 676 Rodrigue Gauthier 601 Clement Tremblay

Women Scratch Game 239 Denise Laviolette 233 Louise Raymond 223 Marie-Claire Mathieu
Scratch Series 622 Denise Laviolette 590 Anne McGarr 523 Louise Raymond

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1340 LOUISE RAYMOND 1302 LAURETTE DEGARIE 1299 HUGUETTE RATELLE
Handicap Series 3805 NICOLE GROULX 3763 LOUISE RAYMOND 3736 HUGUETTE RATELLE
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Men Scratch Game 256 Robert Major 243 Denis Major 238 Clement Tremblay
Scratch Series 699 Robert Major 676 Rodrigue Gauthier 646 Clement Tremblay

Women Scratch Game 239 Denise Laviolette 233 Louise Raymond 223 Marie-Claire Mathieu
Scratch Series 622 Denise Laviolette 590 Anne McGarr 551 Marie-Claire Mathieu
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - LISE HOTTE
Lise H. Hotte 952 6 158 148 130 174 452 174 - 166=8 452 - 498=-46
Ghislaine Dechesne 441 3 147 175 137 129 441 175 - 135=40 441 - 405=36
Michele Perreault 866 6 144 187 154 122 463 187 - 134=53 463 - 402=61
France Pinsonneault 898 6 149 111 132 145 388 145 - 170=-25 388 - 510=-122
Michel Belisle 996 6 166 172 127 174 473 174 - 174=0 473 - 522=-49
2 - NICOLE GROULX
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Marie-Claire Mathieu 1060 6 176 156 130 223 509 223 - 183=40 509 - 549=-40
Gilberte Proulx 853 6 142 105 140 143 388 143 - 155=-12 388 - 465=-77
Therese Ravary 805 6 134 149 116 145 410 149 - 131=18 410 - 393=17
Nicole Groulx 776 6 129 91 117 127 335 127 - 147=-20 335 - 441=-106
3 - HUGUETTE RATELLE
Huguette Ratelle 0 0 bk139 a139 a139 a139 417
Diane Jeannotte 828 6 138 127 135 130 392 135 - 145=-10 392 - 435=-43
Raymond Bigras 1044 6 174 149 187 153 489 187 - 185=2 489 - 555=-66
Pierre Jeannotte 971 6 161 145 172 180 497 180 - 158=22 497 - 474=23
Pierre Ratelle 829 6 138 120 126 136 382 136 - 149=-13 382 - 447=-65
Richard McGarr 1141 6 190 205 179 193 577 205 - 188=17 577 - 564=13
4 - YVES TAILLON
Yves Taillon 1130 6 188 142 199 201 542 201 - 196=5 542 - 588=-46
Nicole Duhamel 760 6 126 148 194 91 433 194 - 109=85 433 - 327=106
Nicol Godbout 1067 6 177 170 212 210 592 212 - 158=54 592 - 474=118
Therese Guimond 423 3 141 a141 a141 a141 423
Charles Groulx 1060 6 176 176 198 196 570 198 - 163=35 570 - 489=81
5 - LOUISE RAYMOND
Louise Raymond 1011 6 168 233 128 162 523 233 - 162=71 523 - 486=37
Mireille Gravel 706 6 117 101 121 91 313 121 - 131=-10 313 - 393=-80
Alain Gendron 974 6 162 159 186 169 514 186 - 153=33 514 - 459=55
Armand Lebeau 841 6 140 127 142 142 411 142 - 143=-1 411 - 429=-18
Vito Dituri 932 6 155 191 175 146 512 191 - 140=51 512 - 420=92
Anne McGarr 1105 6 184 189 213 188 590 213 - 171=42 590 - 513=77
6 - LAURETTE DEGARIE
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Clement Tremblay 1247 6 207 197 184 220 601 220 - 215=5 601 - 645=-44
Denis Major 1111 6 185 152 180 243 575 243 - 178=65 575 - 534=41
Denise Laviolette 1229 6 204 171 212 239 622 239 - 202=37 622 - 606=16
Laurette Degarie 792 5 158 177 149 191 517 191 - 150=41 517 - 487=30
7 - GUY GAGNON
Marleine Bigras 838 6 139 139 147 153 439 153 - 133=20 439 - 399=40
Marielle Taillon 802 6 133 171 119 126 416 171 - 128=43 416 - 384=32
Lucette Aube 930 6 155 198 140 116 454 198 - 158=40 454 - 474=-20
Madeleine Goyer 600 6 100 93 83 107 283 107 - 105=2 283 - 315=-32
Camille Paquette 879 6 146 140 120 168 428 168 - 150=18 428 - 450=-22
Guy Gagnon 970 6 161 136 166 175 477 175 - 164=11 477 - 492=-15
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Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave
Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
8 - LEO LEMAY
Carolle Boulet 518 6 86 78 80 66 224 80 - 98=-18 224 - 294=-70
Yves Thouin 1096 6 182 221 184 183 588 221 - 169=52 588 - 507=81
Rene Guimond 825 6 137 123 115 142 380 142 - 148=-6 380 - 444=-64
Paul Joly 1008 6 168 163 152 183 498 183 - 170=13 498 - 510=-12
Jean-Guy Degarie 721 6 120 113 155 107 375 155 - 115=40 375 - 345=30
Leo Lemay 812 6 135 94 147 108 349 147 - 154=-7 349 - 462=-113
9 - MARCEL PAQUET
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Clement Guenette 812 6 135 122 98 142 362 142 - 150=-8 362 - 450=-88
Rodrigue Gauthier 1296 6 216 214 237 225 676 237 - 206=31 676 - 618=58
Marcel Paquet 628 3 209 a209 a209 a209 627
10 - JEANNINE  BEAUPRE
VACANT 0 0 120 0
Angenard Beaulieu 816 6 136 123 109 140 372 140 - 148=-8 372 - 444=-72
Francine Normandeau 475 3 158 165 162 148 475 165 - 143=22 475 - 429=46
Jeannine Beaupre 849 6 141 124 144 160 428 160 - 140=20 428 - 420=8
Robert Major 699 3 233 256 223 220 699 256 - 172=84 699 - 516=183
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